
DMSP 0284-A-Q REV. 06.20

• Tear Drop Handles
• 5-1/8” Reach Gooseneck Rigid Spout
• 1-1/16-14 NPS Male Thread
• Quick-Pression Quarter-Turn Stems, Replace-

able Seats
• 1-Hole Installation
• Easy-Install 30” Flex Supply Lines With 3/8” 

Connections
• 1.5 GPM Flow Rate

Model#  0284-A-Q
Two Handle Bar/Pantry Faucet

SPECIFICATION SHEET

Central Brass Company © 2020  •  A Pioneer Industries Inc. Brand  •  Commerce, CA • 800-338-9468  •  www.centralbrass.com

Job Name __________________________Date____________
Model Specified _____________________QTY____________
Customer/Wholesaler ________________________________
Contractor __________________________________________
Architect/Engineer ___________________________________
Submitted as Shown __________________________________
Submitted w/ Variations _______________________________

11
 3

/8
"

6" 8"

1 
9/

16
" M

A
X

1 
1/

16
"

1 
11

/1
6"

1 3/4"

1 1/16-14 UNS

20
°

Ø1 1/4"1 7/32" HEX

31
 1

3/
16

" 5 1/8"

Air
Gap
Vertical
Distance

OPEN

CLOSE

HOLE


